
SIZE CHART:  Size should be selected for the next school year 
These sizes are specifically for Back to School Clothing Drive and may not be compatible with Sears, Walmart, or other retail stores 

Unisex Short Sleeve Polo Shirt 

Shirt 
Size: 

Yth X-
S   

Yth 
Small 

Yth 
Med 

Yth 
Lrg 

Yth X-
L 

Adult     
  Sm 

Adult 
Med 

Adult   
  Lrg 

Adult 
  X-L 

Adult 
X X L 

Adult 
X X X L 

Same 
as:  

Child’s 
5-6 

Child’s 
7-8 

Child’s 
10-12 

Child’s 
14-16 

Child’s 
18-20 

      

 
Boys Regular Shorts 

Boys 
shorts 
size:  

 

4 5 6 7 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 

Waist: 20½-
21”  

21 ½-
22” 

22½- 
23” 

23½-
24” 

24½-
25” 

25½-
26” 

26½- 
27” 

27½-
28” 

28½-
29” 

30-
30½” 

31-
31½” 

 

Boys HUSKY Shorts 
Boys Husky 

size:  
 

 8 H 10 H 12 H 14 H 16 H 18 H 20 H 

Waist: 26- 
27½” 

27- 
28 ½” 

28 ½”- 
29 ½” 

29 ½”- 
   31” 

31”-32” 32- 
33½” 

33 ½”- 
34 ½” 

 
Men’s Size Shorts 

Mens 
size:  

 

28 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 
 

46 
 

48  

 

 
Girls Regular Shorts 

Girls 
Shorts:  

 

4 5 6 6X 7 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 

Waist: 20½-
21”  

21 ½-
22” 

22½- 
23” 

 23½-
24” 

24½-
25” 

25½-
26” 

26½- 
27” 

27½-
28” 

28½-
29” 

30-
30½” 

31-
31½” 

 
Girls PLUS –Size Shorts 
Girls 
Plus  

 

 8 H 10 H 12 H 14 H 16 H 18 H 20 H 

Waist: 27- 27½” 28- 28 ½” 28”-29½” 30-30½” 
    

31”-31½” 32- 32½” 33”- 33½” 

 
Girls JR Size Shorts 

Girls 
 Jr. size:  

 

1 / 2 3 /4 5 / 6 7 / 8  9/10 11/12 13/14 15/16 17/18 19/20 21/22 

Waist: 25-
25½  

25½-
26” 

26-
26½” 

26½-
27” 

27½-
28” 

29-
29½” 

30½- 
31” 

32-
32½ 

34-
34½” 

36-
36½” 

38-
38½” 

 

 


